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Mon Feb 19 1:45pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beer Bellies

Tough TD's
Maternator

Warriors

Burrheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Warriors

The Lost Boys

Tough TD's

Blair Witch

Burrheads

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Lost Boys

Tough TD's

Blair Witch

Maternator

BLUNT FORCE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beer Bellies

Tough TD's

Blair Witch

Maternator

Burrheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Lost Boys

Blair Witch

Tough TD's

BLUNT FORCE
Burrheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Warriors

The Lost Boys

Tough TD's
Maternator

Burrheads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Lost Boys

Tough TD's

Blair Witch

Burrheads

Warriors

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beer Bellies

Tough TD's

Blair Witch

BLUNT FORCE
Burrheads

112.20
83.60
51.80

111.70

114.10

89.60
143.70
167.70
109.50
106.30

115.60
170.00
95.50
129.30
90.70

84.80
115.30
104.30
107.00
157.60

77.30
78.50
98.80
125.40
208.10

159.80
104.70
180.40

86.70
169.40

101.50
122.00
104.20
150.40

91.50

112.50
107.30
67.10
50.10
184.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Crew

Blair Witch
BLUNT FORCE
The Lost Boys
Bellie Bucs

The Crew

Beer Bellies
Maternator
Bellie Bucs
BLUNT FORCE

The Crew
Burrheads
Warriors
Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs

The Crew
Warriors

The Lost Boys
Bellie Bucs
BLUNT FORCE

Beer Bellies
Maternator
The Crew
Bellie Bucs
Warriors

The Crew
BLUNT FORCE
Beer Bellies
Bellie Bucs
Blair Witch

Bellie Bucs

The Crew
BLUNT FORCE
Maternator
Beer Bellies

Bellie Bucs
Warriors
Maternator
The Crew
The Lost Boys
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124.30
109.10
94.60
77.60
145.50

91.10
85.00
141.90
125.30
77.50

101.80
68.70
86.20

119.40

129.30

80.70
95.00
143.00
81.30
117.40

161.00
128.30
101.80
102.40
129.40

122.10
95.80
117.60
86.20
116.80

54.30
127.60
68.90
77.30
133.50

80.80
151.70
37.30
96.20
139.70
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Warriors 110.70 VS Bellie Bucs 120.20
The Lost Boys 101.50 Vs The Crew 120.30
Tough TD's 118.00 VS BLUNT FORCE 154.30
Blair Witch 119.90 VS Beer Bellies 112.10
Burrheads 143.30 VS Maternator 45.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Tough TD's 122.30 Vs The Lost Boys 126.00
Blair Witch 112.50 S BLUNT FORCE 142.40
Maternator 107.80 VS The Crew 104.90
Burrheads 62.00 VS Bellie Bucs 73.10
Warriors 143.50 VS Beer Bellies 121.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tough TD's 226.20 VS Beer Bellies 126.90
Blair Witch 118.20 VS Bellie Bucs 119.60
Maternator 95.70 VS BLUNT FORCE 37.40
Burrheads 133.60 VS The Crew 99.20
Warriors 109.70 VS The Lost Boys 127.30

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Tough TD's 151.90 Vs The Lost Boys 127.40
BLUNT FORCE 107.10 VS Beer Bellies 104.10
Burrheads 103.50 VS Blair Witch 135.30
The Crew 73.90 VS Bellie Bucs 122.50
Warriors 124.40 VS Maternator 122.70

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13

Bellie Bucs 76.30 VS Maternator 103.50
The Crew 107.60 Vs Tough TD's 155.10
Tough TD's 155.10 VS The Crew 107.60
Maternator 103.50 VS Bellie Bucs 76.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Maternator 157.30 Vs Burrheads 153.50
Tough TD's 120.50 Vs The Lost Boys 108.90

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Maternator 144.00 VS Tough TD's 133.90

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
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