Appleton Papermakers Blue

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:45pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Beer Bellies	112.20	vs	The Crew	124.30
Tough TD's	83.60	VS	Blair Witch	109.10
Maternator	51.80	VS	BLUNT FORCE	94.60
Warriors	111.70	VS	The Lost Boys	77.60
Burrheads	114.10	vs	Bellie Bucs	145.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Warriors	89.60	VS	The Crew	91.10
The Lost Boys	143.70	VS	Beer Bellies	85.00
Tough TD's	167.70	VS	Maternator	141.90
Blair Witch	109.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	125.30
Burrheads	106.30	vs	BLUNT FORCE	77.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Lost Boys	115.60	VS	The Crew	101.80
Tough TD's	170.00	VS	Burrheads	68.70
Blair Witch	95.50	VS	Warriors	86.20
Maternator	129.30	VS	Beer Bellies	119.40
BLUNT FORCE	90.70	vs	Bellie Bucs	129.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beer Bellies	84.80	VS	The Crew	80.70
Tough TD's	115.30	VS	Warriors	95.00
Blair Witch	104.30	VS	The Lost Boys	143.00
Maternator	107.00	VS	Bellie Bucs	81.30
Burrheads	157.60	vs	BLUNT FORCE	117.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Lost Boys	77.30	VS	Beer Bellies	161.00
Blair Witch	78.50	VS	Maternator	128.30
Tough TD's	98.80	VS	The Crew	101.80
BLUNT FORCE	125.40	VS	Bellie Bucs	102.40
Burrheads	208.10	VS	Warriors	129.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Warriors	159.80	VS	The Crew	122.10
The Lost Boys	104.70	VS	BLUNT FORCE	95.80
Tough TD's	180.40	VS	Beer Bellies	117.60
Maternator	86.70	VS	Bellie Bucs	86.20
Burrheads	169.40	vs	Blair Witch	116.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Lost Boys	101.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	54.30
Tough TD's	122.00	VS	The Crew	127.60
Blair Witch	104.20	VS	BLUNT FORCE	68.90
Burrheads	150.40	VS	Maternator	77.30
Warriors	91.50	VS	Beer Bellies	133.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Beer Bellies	112.50	VS	Bellie Bucs	80.80
Tough TD's	107.30	VS	Warriors	151.70
Blair Witch	67.10	VS	Maternator	37.30
BLUNT FORCE	50.10	VS	The Crew	96.20
Burrheads	184.30	VS	The Lost Boys	139.70

Appleton Papermakers Blue

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:45pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Warriors	110.70	VS	Bellie Bucs	120.20
The Lost Boys	101.50	VS	The Crew	120.30
Tough TD's	118.00	VS	BLUNT FORCE	154.30
Blair Witch	119.90	VS	Beer Bellies	112.10
Burrheads	143.30	vs	Maternator	45.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Tough TD's	122.30	VS	The Lost Boys	126.00
Blair Witch	112.50	VS	BLUNT FORCE	142.40
Maternator	107.80	VS	The Crew	104.90
Burrheads	62.00	VS	Bellie Bucs	73.10
Warriors	143.50	VS	Beer Bellies	121.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tough TD's	226.20	vs	Beer Bellies	126.90
Blair Witch	118.20	VS	Bellie Bucs	119.60
Maternator	95.70	VS	BLUNT FORCE	37.40
Burrheads	133.60	VS	The Crew	99.20
Warriors	109.70	vs	The Lost Boys	127.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Tough TD's	151.90	vs	The Lost Boys	127.40
BLUNT FORCE	107.10	VS	Beer Bellies	104.10
Burrheads	103.50	VS	Blair Witch	135.30
The Crew	73.90	VS	Bellie Bucs	122.50
Warriors	124.40	vs	Maternator	122.70
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Bellie Bucs	76.30	VS	Maternator	103.50
The Crew	107.60	VS	Tough TD's	155.10
Tough TD's	155.10	VS	The Crew	107.60
Maternator	103.50	vs	Bellie Bucs	76.30
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Maternator	157.30	VS	Burrheads	153.50
Tough TD's	120.50	vs	The Lost Boys	108.90
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Maternator	144.00	vs	Tough TD's	133.90
Diayoff Wook 4 - NEL Wook 16				
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 17		٠.		

No Games Scheduled